
Acle St Edmund VC Primary School – Governing Body 
Membership 

 

  

   

Full Name Governor 
Type 

Appointed 
by 

Term 
From 

Term To Roles Committee 
Membership 

Business/Financial 
Interests 

Governor at 
another 
establishment 

Sarah Belgrave-
Lock 

Foundation Diocese 31 Jan 
2019 

31 Dec 
2023 

Safer Recruitment 
Safeguarding 
RSE 

Strategy and 
Resources 

None No 

Nicola Bruce     School Business 
Manager 

 None No 

Jane Bryant Co-opted Governing 
Body 

28 Oct 
2016 

Left 31 
Aug 2019 

  None No 

Sujatha (Su) 
Chinnasamy 

Foundation Diocese 17 Jan 
2016 

16 Feb 
2020 

Sports Premium Standards, Teaching 
and Learning 

None No 

Melanie Clogger Parent Parents 
election 

30 Nov 
2016 

Left 31 
Aug 2019 

  None No 

Dr Rodney Edrich Foundation Diocese 17 Jan 
2016 

15 Jan 
2020 

Attendance/complaints 
Headteacher’s 
Performance 
Management 
SIAMS/RE 

Standards, Teaching 
and Learning 
 
Pay and Personnel 
Committee 

None No 

Nigel Harriss Local Authority Local 
Authority 

1 May 
2018 

30 Apr 
2022 

Health & Safety 
Performance 
Management 

Strategy and 
Resources 

None No 

Paul Henery Headteacher Automatic    Strategy and 
Resources 

None No 

Jane Hornagold Co-opted 
(Staff) 

Governing 
Body  

17 Jan 
2018 

16 Jan 
2022 

Pupil Premium 
Looked After Children 

Standards, Teaching 
and Learning 

None No 

 



Amanda Hudson Staff 
(Teaching) 

Staff 
Election 

30 Nov 
2017 

29 Nov 
2021 

Staff wellbeing 
GDPR 

Standards, Teaching 
and Learning 

None No 

Sophie Miller Parent Parents 
Election 

22 Apr 
2018 

21 Apr 
2022 

Vice-Chair 
Finance 
IT/E-Safety 
Community/Parental 
engagement 
Chair of Strategy & 
Resources Committee 

Strategy & 
Resources 
Committee (Chair) 

None No 

Mrs Christine 
Purvis 

 Governing 
Body 

  Clerk  None No 

Jenny Wright Co-opted Governing 
Body 

4 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2023 SEND 
Governor training 

Standards, Teaching 
and Learning 

  

Jo Wright Co-opted Governing 
Body 

17 Jan 
2018 

16 Jan 
2022 

EYFS 
Headteacher’s 
Performance 
Management 

Standards & 
Teaching and 
Learning 
 
Pay and Personnel 
Committee 

None No 

 

 


