Acle St Edmund VC Primary School – Governing Body Membership



Full Name	Governor Type	Appointed by	Term From	Term To	Roles	Committee Membership	Business/Financial Interests	Governor at another establishment
Sarah Belgrave- Lock	Foundation	Diocese	31 Jan 2019	31 Dec 2023	Safer Recruitment Safeguarding RSE	Strategy and Resources	None	No
Nicola Bruce					School Business Manager		None	No
Jane Bryant	Co-opted	Governing Body	28 Oct 2016	Left 31 Aug 2019			None	No
Sujatha (Su) Chinnasamy	Foundation	Diocese	17 Jan 2016	16 Feb 2020	Sports Premium	Standards, Teaching and Learning	None	No
Melanie Clogger	Parent	Parents election	30 Nov 2016	Left 31 Aug 2019			None	No
Dr Rodney Edrich	Foundation	Diocese	17 Jan 2016	15 Jan 2020	Attendance/complaints Headteacher's Performance Management SIAMS/RE	Standards, Teaching and Learning Pay and Personnel Committee	None	No
Nigel Harriss	Local Authority	Local Authority	1 May 2018	30 Apr 2022	Health & Safety Performance Management	Strategy and Resources	None	No
Paul Henery	Headteacher	Automatic				Strategy and Resources	None	No
Jane Hornagold	Co-opted (Staff)	Governing Body	17 Jan 2018	16 Jan 2022	Pupil Premium Looked After Children	Standards, Teaching and Learning	None	No

Amanda Hudson	Staff (Teaching)	Staff Election	30 Nov 2017	29 Nov 2021	Staff wellbeing GDPR	Standards, Teaching and Learning	None	No
Sophie Miller	Parent	Parents Election	22 Apr 2018	21 Apr 2022	Vice-Chair Finance IT/E-Safety Community/Parental engagement Chair of Strategy & Resources Committee	Strategy & Resources Committee (Chair)	None	No
Mrs Christine Purvis		Governing Body			Clerk		None	No
Jenny Wright	Co-opted	Governing Body	4 Jul 2019	5 Jul 2023	SEND Governor training	Standards, Teaching and Learning		
Jo Wright	Co-opted	Governing Body	17 Jan 2018	16 Jan 2022	EYFS Headteacher's Performance Management	Standards & Teaching and Learning Pay and Personnel Committee	None	No